
Hallenspielplan  Eichwaldhalle 1  ( 16147 )
Am Sportplatz
65843   Sulzbach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 24.08.2025 16:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach TSG Münster 0:0

Sa. 30.08.2025 17:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach HSG MainHandball 1 0:0

So. 07.09.2025 12:00

18:00

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

TG Bad Soden 1

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

TuS Kriftel II

TSG Oberursel

23:7

0:0

So. 14.09.2025 11:30

13:30

WJC-BOL

WJD-BL

wJSG Vordertaunus

wJSG Vordertaunus

HSG Breckenh…au/Massenh.

TuS Kriftel II

13:15

24:11

So. 05.10.2025 13:30

15:30

17:30

M-BKL

F-BL

M-BOL

ESG Niederho…Sulzbach II

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

Eintr. Frankfurt

TV Idstein II

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

32:34

32:42

34:27

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 18.10.2025 12:00

12:35

13:30

14:05

14:40

15:15

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

TSG Münster

JSG Eschbach

SG 09 Kirchhof 1

JSG Eschbach

SG 09 Kirchhof 1

TSG Münster

JSG Eschbach

SG 09 Kirchhof 1

TSG Münster

TSG Münster

JSG Eschbach

SG 09 Kirchhof 1

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.10.2025 10:00

10:35

11:10

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

TuS Kriftel 1 (m/w)

TV Großwalls…ren 1 (m/w)

KSG Bieber 1 (m/w)

TV Großwalls…ren 1 (m/w)

KSG Bieber 1 (m/w)

TuS Kriftel 1 (m/w)

0:0

0:0

0:0
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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.10.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

15:00

MJE-SPR

MJB-BOL

MJD-BL

MJC-BKL

JSGmE Nieder…im/Sulzbach

JSGmB MT Ost

JSGmD MT Ost

JSGmC MT Ost

HSG Goldstei…Schwanh. II

Eintr. Frankfurt

FTG Frankfurt

SG Wehrh./Obernh. II

0:5

27:33

15:30

32:33

So. 02.11.2025 14:00 M-BKL ESG Niederho…Sulzbach II ESG Eschbach 0:0

So. 16.11.2025 15:30

17:30

MJA-BL

M-BOL

JSGmA MT Ost

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

Eintr. Frankfurt

MSG Schwarzbach

0:0

0:0

So. 23.11.2025 14:00

16:00

M-BKL

F-BL

ESG Niederho…Sulzbach II

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

FTG Frankfurt II

TG Rüdesheim

0:0

0:0

So. 14.12.2025 09:30

10:45

12:15

14:00

15:30

17:30

MJE-SPR

MJD-BL

MJB-BOL

MJC-BKL

M-BKL

F-BL

JSGmE Nieder…im/Sulzbach

JSGmD MT Ost

JSGmB MT Ost

JSGmC MT Ost

ESG Niederho…Sulzbach II

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

TSG Eddersheim

TV Petterweil

TG Rüsselsheim

Eintr. Frankfurt

SV Seulberg

SG Anspach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 13:30

15:30

17:30

MJE-SPR

MJA-BL

M-BOL

JSGmE Nieder…im/Sulzbach

JSGmA MT Ost

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

TV Hattersheim

HSG Main-Nidda

TSG Münster III

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.02.2026 11:30

13:30

15:30

17:30

WJD-BL

MJA-BL

M-BKL

F-BL

wJSG Vordertaunus

JSGmA MT Ost

ESG Niederho…Sulzbach II

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

SG Wehrh./Obernh. II

HSG VfR/Eintr. Wiesbaden

TV Petterweil III

TV Petterweil

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 15:30

17:30

MJD-BL

M-BOL

JSGmD MT Ost

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

HSG MainHandball

TV Petterweil II

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 12:00

14:00

MJC-BKL

MJE-SPR

JSGmC MT Ost

JSGmE Nieder…im/Sulzbach

FTG Frankfurt

TuS Nordenstadt II

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.03.2026 11:30

13:30

15:30

17:30

WJE-SPR

M-BKL

F-BL

M-BOL

wJSG Vordertaunus

ESG Niederho…Sulzbach II

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

TG Rüdesheim

SG Wehrh./Obernh. II

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

TuS Holzheim II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.05.2026 18:00 M-BOL ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach TSG Eddersheim 0:0


